
     

 

 

 
      

 
 

 
030
 
030
 
030
 
030
 
030
 
030

 

 
03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03
                                                       STATE OF OKLAHOMA 

DISTRICT ATTORNEYS COUNCIL 
421 NW 13th Street, Suite 290  •  OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA  73103 

 
EXECUTIVE FINANCE GRANTS VICTIMS MIS 

405-264-5000 405-264-5004 405-264-5008 405-264-5006 405-264-5002 

                                       
 
 
 
 
 

SUZANNE McCLAIN ATWOOD 
Executive Coordinator 

 
TRENT BAGGETT 

Assistant Executive Coordinator 
 

 
 CRIME VICTIMS  COM

Diane L
Chair

Ann Lo
Me

David P
Me

 
 
 
 
 

1

AGENDA 
 

OKLAHOMA CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATIO
March 16, 2007 

(Claimants will be heard at 10:00 a.m.) 
Colcord Center 

 421 N. W. 13th Street, Suite 290 
Oklahoma City, OK  73103 

 

01. READING OF DISCLOSURE AND CALL TO ORDE

02.  ROLL CALL 

03.  INTRODUCTIONS 

04.  APPROVAL OF FEBRUARY 14, 2007 BOARD MEE

05.  APPROVAL OF STATUS REPORT ENDING FEBRU

06. DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ON CLAIMS
DURING EXECUTIVE SESSION 

DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ON VICTIMS COM
AS FOLLOWS: 

007. Claim #: 042805-1400    03016. Claim #:

008. Claim #: 101106-469    03017. Claim #:

009. Claim #: 111706-645    03018. Claim #:

010. Claim #: 071403-47    03019. Claim #:

011. Claim #: 041505-1328    03020. Claim #:

012. Claim #: 100305-449    03021. Claim #:

013. Claim #: 112805-691    03022. Claim #:

014. Claim #: 011806-898    03023. Claim #:

015. Claim #: 020806-1006    03024. Claim #:
PENSATION  BOARD
eonard 

person 
wrance 

mber 
. Hartwell 
mber 
N BOARD 

R 

TING MINUTES  

ARY 28, 2007 

 TO BE REVIEWED 

PENSATION CLAIMS  

 042806-1386  

 070306-7  

 071206-53  

 012706-956  

 041906-1344  

 060706-1571  

 062906-1679  

 090606-333  

 100506-449  
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03025. Claim #: 101306-496    03030. Claim #: 120506-707  

03026. Claim #: 102006-535    03031. Claim #: 121206-741  

03027. Claim #: 102706-570    03032. Claim #: 020807-959  

03028. Claim #: 110306-593    03033. Claim #: 062405-1649  

03029. Claim #: 111406-628    

 
03034. EXECUTIVE SESSION FOR THE PURPOSE OF DISCUSSING CONFIDENTIAL 

 INFORMATION ON OKLAHOMA CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION 
 CLAIMS, PURSUANT TO 25 0.S. 307(b)7 OF THE OPEN MEETINGS ACT, AND  
 21 O.S. 142.9(g) OF THE OKLAHOMA CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION 
ACT 

 
03035. CALL TO ORDER FOLLOWING EXECUTIVE SESSION 
 
03036  DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ON VICTIMS COMPENSATION 

 CLAIMS REVIEWED IN EXECUTIVE SESSION 
 
03037. DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ON SPONSORSHIP OF HOLE AT 

GOLF TOURNAMENT FOR VICTIMS RIGHTS WEEK 
 
03038. LEGISLATIVE UPDATE 
 
03039. ADJOURNMENT  

 


